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Date range: Thursday 8 March 2012

PDFReaders.org web analytics report for pdfreaders@lists.fsfe.org



Visits Summary

| isits
Ho

273

0
WedBFeb Sat1lFeb Tue 14 Feb Fi 17Febh Mon20Feb Thu 23Feb Sun 25 Feb Wed20Fsbh Sat3Mar Tue 6 Mar

Name Value
Unique visitors 438
Visits 442
Actions 820
Maximum actions in one visit 9
Bounce Rate 57%
Actions per Visit 1.9
Avqg. Visit Duration (in seconds) 00:01:00
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Actions - Main metrics

m Pageviens
726

323

WedBFeb Sat1lFeb Tue 14 Feb Fi 17Febh Mon20Feb Thu 23Feb Sun 25 Feb Wed20Fsbh Sat3Mar Tue 6 Mar

Name Value
Pageviews 618
Unique Pageviews 467
Downloads 0
Unique Downloads 0
Outlinks 202
Unique Outlinks 196
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Page URLs

Page URL Pageviews Unique Pageviews Bounce Rate Avg. time on page Exit rate
/index 571 432 57% 00:00:30 74%
/graphics.en.html 14 11 0% 00:01:31 18%
/index.en.html 12 10 0% 00:00:41 30%
/about.en.html 5 3 100% 00:00:06 33%
/index.pl.html 4 3 50% 00:01:56 67%
/os.en.html 4 3 0% 00:06:42 33%
/about.zh.html 1 1 100% 00:00:00 100%
/index.sl.html 2 1 0% 00:01:21 100%
/index.tr.html 1 1 100% 00:00:00 100%
/index.zh.html 1 1 100% 00:00:00 100%
/os.cs.html 3 1 0% 00:00:17 100%
Referrer Type
Referrer Type Visits Unique Actions Actions per Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
visitors Visit Website
Search Engines 291 289 565 1.94 00:01:02 50.17% 0€
Websites 119 118 202 1.7 00:00:49 69.75% 0€
Direct Entry 32 32 53 1.66 00:01:26 71.88% 0€
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http://pdfreaders.org/
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/about.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.pl.html
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Keywords
Keyword

pdf reader

Keyword not defined
free pdf reader

pdf readers

pdf

download pdf reader
open source pdf reader
pdfreader

pdf reader software
pdf software

top free pdf readers

adobe reader open source alternative

adobe reader pdf software free download

alternate reader download

free download sottware for pdf files
free open source pdf reader
free pdf online readers

free pdf readers

free pdf reader software

free pdf reader windows

free programs to open pdf files
free software open pdf file

free source code for pdf viewer
Others

Visits Unique Actions
visitors

142 141 260
41 41 86
23 22 46
13 13 25
6 6 17
5 5 6
4 4 19
3 3 7
2 2 4
2 2 2
2 2 2
1 1 1
1 1 2
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 1
1 1 2
1 1 1
1 1 4
36 36 70
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Actions per

1.83
2.1
2
1.92
2.83
1.2
4.75
2.33
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Avg. Time on Bounce Rate
Website

00:01:01
00:00:51
00:01:08
00:00:22
00:01:01
00:00:07
00:03:06
00:02:11
00:00:36
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:01:16
00:00:22
00:00:00
00:00:09
00:00:00
00:19:17
00:01:13

48.59%
36.59%
52.17%
61.54%
33.33%
80%
25%
66.67%
50%
100%
100%
100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%

0%
100%
0%
100%
0%
58.33%

Revenue

0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€



Websites
Website

www.wilottery.com
okular.kde.org
www.fsf.org
www.gnupdf.org
projects.gnome.org
www.devon.gov.uk
www.agro.basf.rs
www.aquatica.eu
www.lyx.org
website.informer.com
www.eclp.com.na
www.foolabs.com
www.greenpeace.de
www.herault.gouv.fr
www.herault.pref.gouv.fr
www6.bwl.uni-kiel.de
aggie-horticulture.tamu.edu
bmwtcd.org
cs.wikipedia.org
forums-test.mozillazine.org
fsfe.org
hundredpushups.com
icc.web.ym.edu.tw
Others
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Actions per
Visit
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Avg. Time on Bounce Rate

Website
00:00:03

00:01:17
00:00:15
00:00:25
00:00:32
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:19
00:00:02
00:01:05
00:00:00
00:00:36
00:00:00
00:00:31
00:00:27
00:00:41
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:35
00:00:00
00:48:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:20

90%
44.44%
80%
62.5%
40%
100%
100%
33.33%
66.67%
0%
100%
50%
100%
50%
50%
50%
100%
100%
0%
100%
0%
100%
100%
79.17%

Revenue

0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€



Country
Country

United States
United Kingdom
[F] Unknown

[ India

[ Germany

@@ China

B Australia

[#] Canada

@ Turkey

B= South Africa
= Indonesia
= Poland

[ Serbia

[ Singapore
B Czech Republic
= Norway
Denmark

[ Spain

[l France
Greece

@ New Zealand
3 Philippines
Bl Saudi Arabia
Others

Visits

203
59
17
13
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Unique
visitors

199
59
17
13
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Actions

356
107
30
21
18
15
12
23
11
18
9
16
10
11
10

o A~ U1 00

101

Actions per

1.75
1.81
1.76
1.62
1.8
1.67
1.5
2.88
1.38
2.25
1.5
2.67
1.67
2.2
2.5

1.67
3.33
2.33
2.67
1.67
1.33
1.67
2.15

Avg. Time on Bounce Rate
Website

00:00:47
00:01:39
00:01:56
00:00:22
00:03:26
00:00:41
00:00:38
00:01:15
00:00:10
00:00:56
00:00:06
00:02:14
00:00:09
00:02:27
00:03:54
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:01:41
00:00:18
00:02:10
00:00:15
00:00:02
00:00:17
00:00:36

57.64%
64.41%
58.82%
61.54%
80%
55.56%
75%
12.5%
62.5%
62.5%
50%
33.33%
66.67%
40%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
66.67%
66.67%
33.33%
66.67%
66.67%
48.94%

Revenue

0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€



Length of Visits

Visit duration Visits

0-30s 322

30-60s 39

1-2 min 39

2-4 min 22

4-6 min 8

6-8 min 7

8-11 min 1

11-15 min 3

16+ min 5

Pages per visit

Pages per visit Visits

1 page 252
2 pages 97
3 pages 51
4 pages 18
5 pages 10
6-7 pages 9
8-10 pages 5
11-14 pages 0
15-20 pages 0
21+ pages 0

Website PDFReaders | Date range: Thursday 8 March 2012 | Page 8 of 11



Screen resolutions

Resolution Visits Unique Actions Actions per Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
visitors Visit Website Rate
1366x768 76 76 158 2.08 00:01:29 51.32% 0%
1024x768 66 65 125 1.89 00:01:16 46.97% 0%
1280x800 51 50 100 1.96 00:00:54 56.86% 0%
1280x1024 40 40 75 1.88 00:00:56 52.5% 0%
1440x900 29 29 45 1.55 00:00:15 58.62% 0%
1920x1080 23 23 40 1.74 00:00:31 52.17% 0%
800x600 17 17 27 1.59 00:02:20 70.59% 0%
1680x1050 16 16 22 1.38 00:00:16 68.75% 0%
1600x900 10 10 15 1.5 00:00:54 60% 0%
1280x768 9 9 12 1.33 00:00:05 77.78% 0%
1024x600 6 6 8 1.33 00:00:05 66.67% 0%
1152x864 6 6 15 2.5 00:00:49 66.67% 0%
1920x1200 6 6 21 3.5 00:00:48 50% 0%
122x133 5 5 8 1.6 00:00:32 60% 0%
1280x720 5 5 8 1.6 00:00:09 80% 0%
768x1024 4 4 6 1.5 00:00:20 75% 0%
1360x768 4 4 9 2.25 00:01:28 25% 0%
320x480 3 3 4 1.33 00:00:22 66.67% 0%
360x480 3 3 5 1.67 00:00:24 66.67% 0%
360x640 3 3 5 1.67 00:00:36 66.67% 0%
1280x960 3 3 5 1.67 00:00:21 66.67% 0%
122x142 2 2 4 2 00:00:54 50% 0%
176x164 2 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
Others 53 51 101 1.91 00:01:13 64.15% 0%
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Visitor browsers

Browser Visits Unique Actions Actions per Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
visitors Visit Website Rate

@ Firefox 10.0 95 94 173 1.82 00:00:50 56.84% 0%
& Chrome 17.0 80 80 169 2.11 00:01:31 47.5% 0%
. Internet Explorer 8.0 61 60 99 1.62 00:00:36 59.02% 0%
2 Internet Explorer 9.0 45 44 78 1.73 00:01:07 62.22% 0%
{) Opera1ll.10 34 34 58 1.71 00:00:43 67.65% 0%
@ Firefox 3.6 15 15 22 1.47 00:00:28 60% 0%
i] Firefox 9.0 15 15 23 1.53 00:02:05 60% 0%
. Internet Explorer 6.0 11 11 15 1.36 00:00:12 81.82% 0%
@. Safari 4.0 11 11 26 2.36 00:00:27 72.73% 0%
2 Internet Explorer 7.0 7 7 9 1.29 00:00:09 71.43% 0%
{J} Operall.61 7 7 12 1.71 00:00:31 57.14% 0%
@ Safari 5.1 6 6 6 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
w Firefox 6.0 5 4 8 1.6 00:00:04 40% 0%
@ Firefox 11.0 4 4 8 2 00:01:10 25% 0%

Unknown 4 4 10 2.5 00:06:58 50% 0%
& Chrome 12.0 3 3 10 3.33 00:02:07 66.67% 0%
& Chrome 16.0 3 3 4 1.33 00:00:11 66.67% 0%
il Firefox 3.0 3 3 7 2.33 00:04:03 33.33% 0%
@ Firefox 5.0 3 3 9 3 00:02:16 33.33% 0%
@ Firefox 7.0 2 2 9 4.5 00:00:30 0% 0%
i Firefox 8.0 2 2 5 2.5 00:00:19 0% 0%
{) Opera 10.00 2 2 4 2 00:01:24 0% 0%
{J Opera 11.60 2 2 5 2.5 00:00:17 50% 0%

Others 22 22 51 2.32 00:00:52 50% 0%
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Operating systems

Operating system Visits Unique Actions Actions per Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
visitors Visit Website Rate
& Windows 7 174 173 346 1.99 00:01:07 52.87% 0%
& Windows XP 137 135 242 1.77 00:00:57 55.47% 0%
_ Unknown 42 42 75 1.79 00:01:19 64.29% 0%
& Windows Vista 28 28 42 1.5 00:00:57 67.86% 0%
.f)_. Linux 24 24 43 1.79 00:00:47 66.67% 0%
‘: Mac OS 13 12 23 1.77 00:00:24 61.54% 0%
i Android 8 8 23 2.88 00:00:37 62.5% 0%
3@ iPad 5 5 7 1.4 00:00:16 80% 0%
«- SymbianOS 3 3 6 2 00:00:52 33.33% 0%
A Wwindows 2000 3 3 6 2 00:00:49 33.33% 0%
@ iPhone 2 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
# Windows 8 1 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
) Windows Mobile 1 1 2 2 00:01:42 0% 0%
& Windows Server 2003 / XP x64 1 1 2 2 00:00:52 0% 0%
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